Hamilton City Council - Elected Member Briefing Topics - Thursday 30 March

Start Time (approx.)
9.30am

11.30am

12.00pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

3.30pm

Topic

River Plan - Full Update

Financial Updates

Overview of regulatory
functions, policies and
bylaws (including
nuisance behaviour)

LUNCH

Parking

Peter Winder Follow up

session

MEETING ENDS

Notes

Overview of River Plan with updates
including: Ferrybank Plan, Vegetation
Management Plan and Pukete Garden
Bridge. Will include delivery options
including trimming, scope, and scale to
enable direction to be given.

Assist elected members to understand
what regulatory legislation requires, how
it is administered and what powers
Council has. Noting that Council is not
able to act in a police capacity.

Presenter/s

Gina Hailwood / Blair Bowcott

Richard Briggs

Kelvyn Eglinton / Debra Stan-
Barton / Kelvin Powell / Cory Lang

Chris Allen/Jason Harrison

Julie Clausen / Sean Hickey

Status

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Duration

120 mins

30 mins

60 mins

30 mins

30 mins

90 mins

Please Note: Elected Member Briefings are for the purpose of providing updates on various topics to Elected Members. Members of the Public
are welcome to observe the Briefings and they will be live streamed on the Council Website - www.hamilton.govt.nz




