

Hamilton City Council - Elected Member Briefing Topics - Thursday 30 March					
Start Time (approx.)	Topic	Notes	Presenter/s	Status	Duration
9.30am	River Plan - Full Update	<i>Overview of River Plan with updates including: Ferrybank Plan, Vegetation Management Plan and Pukete Garden Bridge. Will include delivery options including trimming, scope, and scale to enable direction to be given.</i>	Gina Hailwood / Blair Bowcott	Open	120 mins
11.30am	Financial Updates		Richard Briggs	Open	30 mins
12.00pm	Overview of regulatory functions, policies and bylaws (including nuisance behaviour)	<i>Assist elected members to understand what regulatory legislation requires, how it is administered and what powers Council has. Noting that Council is not able to act in a police capacity.</i>	Kelvyn Eglinton / Debra Stan-Barton / Kelvin Powell / Cory Lang	Open	60 mins
1.00pm	<b>LUNCH</b>				30 mins
1.30pm	Parking		Chris Allen/Jason Harrison	Open	30 mins
2.00pm	Peter Winder Follow up session		Julie Clausen / Sean Hickey	Open	90 mins
<b>3.30pm</b>	<b>MEETING ENDS</b>				

Please Note: Elected Member Briefings are for the purpose of providing updates on various topics to Elected Members. Members of the Public are welcome to observe the Briefings and they will be live streamed on the Council Website - [www.hamilton.govt.nz](http://www.hamilton.govt.nz)